Updated February 2020
Revised holidays fees June 2022

Revised Term Time fees August 2023

LINLITHGOW

T ersencilB

The Kingfisher Club

4 Mill Place

Mill Road Industrial Estate
Linlithgow Bridge

EH49 7TL

Telephone: 07760 768 565

Email: kingfisher1997@icloud.com

The fees from 1% September 2023 until further written notice:

Registration Fee:

Kingfisher Club Annual Family

£45.00 per family No Change
(not per child)

Registration Fee

Kingfisher Club Holidays Only Family

£25.00 per family No Change
(not per child)

Breakfast session

£3.35 per child

5 mornings = £16.75

Mon - Fri No Change
Afternoon Session £12.00 per child 4 afternoons = £48.00
Mon - Thurs
Friday afternoon £12.00 per child
12.15pm - 3.00pm (until 3.00 pm)
Friday Afternoon £13.00 per child
12.15pm - 4.00pm (until 4pm)
Friday afternoon £14.00 per child full
Full Session session

Holidays/In service Days:
(The minimum booking is any 5 hours, £3.50 per hour

thereafter)
Minimum Booking £3.50 per child =£17.50 No Change
(5 consecutive hours)
6 Hours £3.50 per child = £21.00 No Change
7 Hours £3.50 per child = £24.50 No Change
8 Hours £3.50 per child = £28.00 No Change
9 Hours £3.50 per child = £31.50 No Change
10 Hours £3.50 per child = £35.00 No Change
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